J:COM presents 2019 TOUR DE FRANCE SAITAMA CRITERIUM 2019/10/25%5%%
Sprint Race / AJU>bML—X START LIST (%i¥12:50-13:15. iRE$14:15-14:25) TOTAL:14

Category Bibs No Name Team Birthday National
GROUP A
Invited Riders from Overseas 14 Oliver NAESEN AU)— - F—t> AG2R LA MONDIALE 7—1—RotP—)L S5 EDFT 77U 1990/9/16 Belgium
Invited Riders from Overseas 24 Paul MARTENS R—=IL - RILFTOR TEAM JUMBO - VISMA F—A IR T4 R 1983/10/26 Germany
Japanese Riders 81 Yusuke HATANAKA e B9 Team UKYO F—LABR 1985/6/21 Tokyo
Japanese Riders 103 Saya KUROEDA B Sk SHIMANO RACING TEAM IRIL—20 1995/9/28 Oita
Invited Riders from Overseas 41 Matteo TRENTIN NYTA - L2512 Mitchelton - Scott SvFI)Lh> - ROy b 1989/8/2 Italy
Invited Riders from Overseas 4 Michal KWIATKOWSKI =hJ) - 9947 dD9XF+— TEAM INEOS F—L AFRAR 1990/6/2 Poland
Japanese Riders 92 Rei ONODERA INFSF 1S UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN FHEI v 1995/9/3 Tochigi
Japanese Riders 131 Airan FERNANDEZ CASASOLA 715> - JIWF>FR - A8VYS MATRIX POWERTAG R IO IND—5 1988/10/30 Spain
Invited Riders from Overseas 54 Anthony TURGIS P>obh=— - -Fa21JFRX TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE NIV« LD RIRILD— 1994/5/16 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 61 Yukiya ARASHIRO ik E=th TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN RIDER W—IL - R+« S>> 24/)(> 514 — 1984/9/22 Japan
Japanese Riders 123 Kakeru OMAE Xal 3 AISAN Racing Team B=TZEL—>>20F—A 1997/8/3 Tokyo
Invited Riders from Overseas 31 Jakob FUGLSANG Ya> - Jo908>0 ASTANA PRO TEAM FREF JOF— LA 1985/3/22 Denmark
Japanese Riders 114 Keitaro SAWADA JRE ##EXHEB TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING F—AJUFZ Y004 1998/1/21 Miyagi

Japanese Riders 74 Keita WATANABE Eis BEX Special Team Japan for SAITAMA RS v ILF— LS+ /(> for (Ve 1998/12/6 Saitama




J:COM presents 2019 TOUR DE FRANCE SAITAMA CRITERIUM
Time Trial Race (TEAM)

Category

Bibs No Name

IALSATIVL—R (F—L4)

START LIST

(13:30-14:10)

Birthday

2019/10/250F =

TOTAL:39 (13TEAM)
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Japanese Riders
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Japanese Riders
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32
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124
11
12
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Benjami PRADES
Kosuke TAKEYAMA
Kohei UCHIMA
Lilian CALMEJANE
Jéréme COUSIN
Rein TAARAMAE
Takaaki HORI

Rei ONODERA
Yuzuru SUZUKI
Luke DURBRIDGE
Daryl IMPEY
Luka MEZGEC
Shotaro IRIBE
Shogo ICHIMARU
Tadaaki NAKAI
Manuele BOARO
Omar FRAILE

Jan HIRT

Eiya HASHIMOTO

Yoshimitsu HIRATSUKA

Manabu ISHIBASHI
Primoz ROGLIC
Lennard HOFSTEDE
Tom LEEZER

Tomohiro HAYAKAWA

Hayato OKAMOTO
Kota SUMIYOSHI
Romain BARDET
Mikael CHEREL
Benoit COSNEFROY
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AISAN Racing Team
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AG2R LA MONDIALE
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1983/10/26
1997/11/22
1988/11/8
1992/12/6
1989/6/5
1987/4/24
1992/7/1
1995/9/3
1985/11/6
1991/4/9
1984/12/6
1988/6/27
1989/8/1
1992/1/4
1996/12/12
1987/3/12
1990/7/17
1991/1/21
1993/12/15
1988/11/13
1992/11/30
1989/10/29
1994/12/29
1985/12/26
1990/1/2
1995/6/1
1991/7/1
1990/11/9
1986/3/17
1995/10/17
1988/10/30

Spain
Yamanashi
Okinawa
France

France

Estonia

Tochigi

Tochigi
Kanagawa
Australia

South Africa
Republic of Slovenia
Nara

Fukuoka

Shiga

Italy

Spain

Czech Republic
Gifu

Shizuoka
Aomori
Republic of Slovenia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Aichi

Kyoto
Kumamoto
France

France

France

Spain



National

Category Bibs No Name

Japanese Riders 132 Daiki YASUHARA 2R K& MATRIX POWERTAG

Japanese Riders 133  Junya SANO {£5F Tk MATRIX POWERTAG

Japanese Riders 71 Kohei MAEDA AIH 2AF Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Japanese Riders 72 Tatsuyoshi NAKAMURA H# BES Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Japanese Riders 73 Shingo SHIRAISHI Ba BIiE Special Team Japan for SAITAMA
Invited Riders from Overseas 1 Egan BERNAL TH> - NIVFIL TEAM INEOS

Invited Riders from Overseas 2 Chris FROOME JURX - T)Iv—A TEAM INEOS

Invited Riders from Overseas 3

Jonathan CASTROVIEJO IAF %> - HhX MOEI R TEAM INEOS

Birthday
R hUwORIND—57 1991/8/12
R hUwORIND—57 1982/1/9

ARV ILF—LZ+v ) for SULVZFE 1994/6/15
ARV ILF—LZ+ ) for =LVzE 2000/7/25
ARV IF—LZv ) for =LV 2F 1981/3/14

F—Lh AFRAX 1997/1/13
F—L AFAX 1985/5/20
F—L AFAX 1987/4/27

Osaka
Shizuoka
Tokyo
Fukushima
Ehime
Columbia
Great Britain

Spain




J:COM presents 2019 TOUR DE FRANCE SAITAMA CRITERIUM

AA1LSAT7IVL—R (EAN)

Time Trial Race (Individual) /

Bibs No Name

START LIST

(13:30-14:10)

2019/10/250F =
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173
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171
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176
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152
155
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151
142
141
163
164
161
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Kazuhei KIMURA
Takuto KURABAYASHI
Masaki FUJITA
Shota KAWAMOTO
Keiko SUGIURA

Miho FUJII

Wataru MATSUMOTO
Kazuha FUKUI
Sakura YAMAMOTO
Tsuyaka UCHINO
Mio TARODA

Anna IWAMOTO

Yui KAWAKAMI

Kiri SHINOHARA
Yugi TSUDA

Iori SATO

Hiroko HIROSE
Takumi MATSUZAKI
Dai FUKUHARA
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Team/ % Class (Paracycling)
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MT2

CIEL BLEU KANOYA
Yusei High School
Hosei University

Nippon Sport Science University

TOKUSHIMA pref. Cycling Federation

BonneChance

Miyoshi High-Shool / EQADS
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TOTAL:19
Birthday National

1996/11/23 Hokkaido
1992/2/1 Gumma
1985/1/17 Hokkaido
1996/8/19 Hiroshima
1970/12/26 Shizuoka
1994/10/31 Ibaraki
1976/7/8 Tokyo
2001/1/9 Shizuoka
1991/4/13 Saitama
2002/1/13 Fukuoka
2001/3/15 Tokyo
2001/3/9 Miyazaki
1987/1/3 Tokushima
2003/4/1 Ibaraki
2002/12/21 Aichi
2002/11/28 Tokyo
1976/9/2 Tokyo
1997/12/29 Saitama
1979/6/29 Saitama




J:COM presents 2019 TOUR DE FRANCE SAITAMA CRITERIUM 2019/10/25855

Criterium Main Race / JUFUDLAAL>L—A START LIST

(14:55-16:10) TOTAL:50

Bibs No Name

Category Birthday National

Invited Riders from Overseas 1 Egan BERNAL IH> - NIVFIL TEAM INEOS F—L A3 AX 1997/1/13 Columbia
Invited Riders from Overseas 2 Chris FROOME DURX - TIv—A TEAM INEOS F—I ARAR 1985/5/20 Great Britain
Invited Riders from Overseas 3 Jonathan CASTROVIEJO 3F}#> - A XA MOEIR TEAM INEOS F—L AFRARX 1987/4/27 Spain

Invited Riders from Overseas 4 Michal KWIATKOWSKI =AhJL - 99«7 b9 XF— TEAM INEOS F—I AHRZAX 1990/6/2 Poland
Invited Riders from Overseas 11 Romain BARDET aOxX> - JULF AG2R LA MONDIALE 7—ST—Rot€—IL S5 EZFT 7L 1990/11/9 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 12 Mikael CHEREL SEAIN -S> AG2R LA MONDIALE 7—1—Ro€—IL S EZF 7L 1986/3/17 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 13 Benoit COSNEFROY 29 -3X%7J709 AG2R LA MONDIALE 7—1—RoP—)L S5 - BT 77 1995/10/17 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 14 Oliver NAESEN AVN— . F—> AG2R LA MONDIALE 7—1x—Rot-IL S EXT 7))L 1990/9/16 Belgium
Invited Riders from Overseas 21 Primoz ROGLIC JUE>1 - OYUwFI TEAM JUMBO - VISMA F—L AR T4 RAT 1989/10/29 Republic of Slovenia
Invited Riders from Overseas 22 Lennard HOFSTEDE LF—Fk - RIJAXAFY R TEAM JUMBO - VISMA F—L AR - T4 AY 1994/12/29 Netherlands
Invited Riders from Overseas 23 Tom LEEZER A - L—E) TEAM JUMBO - VISMA F—A AR - T4 RX 1985/12/26 Netherlands
Invited Riders from Overseas 24 Paul MARTENS R= - INVFT>R TEAM JUMBO - VISMA F—L AR T4 AY 1983/10/26 Germany
Invited Riders from Overseas 31 Jakob FUGLSANG > - Jo9089>0 ASTANA PRO TEAM FREF TOF—LAI 1985/3/22 Denmark
Invited Riders from Overseas 32 Manuele BOARO IXI—L - R7—0 ASTANA PRO TEAM FRAF TJOF—A 1987/3/12 Italy

Invited Riders from Overseas 33 Omar FRAILE A= - TSAL ASTANA PRO TEAM FRAF TOF—LI 1990/7/17 Spain

Invited Riders from Overseas 34 Jan HIRT > -keJ)Lb ASTANA PRO TEAM XA+ TOF—A 1991/1/21 Czech Republic
Invited Riders from Overseas 41 Matteo TRENTIN IYTFA - ML 51> Mitchelton - Scott SvFI)Lb> - X3av b 1989/8/2 Italy

Invited Riders from Overseas 42 Luke DURBRIDGE W—0 - H=T Vv Mitchelton - Scott SvFI)Lb> - X3y bk 1991/4/9 Australia
Invited Riders from Overseas 43 Daryl IMPEY HUI - 1>E— Mitchelton - Scott =wFI)Lb> - Xy b 1984/12/6 South Africa
Invited Riders from Overseas 44 Luka MEZGEC IVH - AWHwwY Mitchelton - Scott SwFI)LRh> - X3V 1988/6/27 Republic of Slovenia
Invited Riders from Overseas 51 Lilian CALMEJANE US> - BILAS7—3 TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE NSILF« LI RIRILS— 1992/12/6 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 52 Jérdme COUSIN Sx0O—Ah- - 95> TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE NIIILT« LD RIRILE — 1989/6/5 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 53 Rein TAARAMAE L1>-4935YT TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE NIILT« LD hIRILE — 1987/4/24 Estonia
Invited Riders from Overseas 54 Anthony TURGIS P>bhZ=—-5F12JbFRX TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE NIILT« LD RIFRILE— 1994/5/16 France
Invited Riders from Overseas 61 Yukiya ARASHIRO ik == TOUR DE FRANCE JAPAN RIDER W)L+ R TSR />S54~ 1984/9/22 Japan
Japanese Riders 71 Kohei MAEDA BIHE A¥F Special Team Japan for SAITAMA AR )ILF =Ly )\ for SLN\feE 1994/6/15 Tokyo
Japanese Riders 72 Tatsuyoshi NAKAMURA Hi# g Special Team Japan for SAITAMA AR L F— LT ) for S\ zE 2000/7/25 Fukushima
Japanese Riders 73 Shingo SHIRAISHI BA Bl Special Team Japan for SAITAMA ARSI F =L/ for TLVeZFE 1981/3/14 Ehime
Japanese Riders 74 Keita WATANABE s BX Special Team Japan for SAITAMA ARSI F—ALT ) for TLVeZFE 1998/12/6 Saitama
Japanese Riders 81 Yusuke HATANAKA e BN Team UKYO F—LAER 1985/6/21 Tokyo
Japanese Riders 82 Benjami PRADES NISVYETSTR Team UKYO F—LBR 1983/10/26 Spain



Category

Japanese Riders
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Japanese Riders
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Japanese Riders
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Japanese Riders

Japanese Riders

Bibs No Name
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113
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121
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124
131
132
133

Kosuke TAKEYAMA

Kohei

UCHIMA

Takaaki HORI

Rei ONODERA

Yuzuru SUZUKI
Shotaro IRIBE
Shogo ICHIMARU
Saya KUROEDA
Tadaaki NAKAI

Eiya HASHIMOTO

Yoshimitsu HIRATSUKA

Manabu ISHIBASHI
Keitaro SAWADA

Tomohiro HAYAKAWA

Hayato OKAMOTO
Kakeru OMAE
Kota SUMIYOSHI

Airan FERNANDEZ CASASOLA

Daiki YASUHARA

Junya SANO
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Birthday
1997/11/22
1988/11/8
1992/7/1
1995/9/3
1985/11/6
1989/8/1
1992/1/4
1995/9/28
1996/12/12
1993/12/15
1988/11/13
1992/11/30
1998/1/21
1990/1/2
1995/6/1
1997/8/3
1991/7/1
1988/10/30
1991/8/12
1982/1/9

National

Yamanashi
Okinawa
Tochigi
Tochigi
Kanagawa
Nara
Fukuoka
Oita

Shiga

Gifu
Shizuoka
Aomori
Miyagi
Aichi

Kyoto
Tokyo
Kumamoto
Spain
Osaka

Shizuoka




